King Alfred’s Seat Results - 17/12/14

Name

Adam Powell
Leon Foster

Dave Alcock

lan Furlong

Tim Patterson
Richard Foster
David Murgatroyd
Laura Daniel
Greg Weatherhead
Robert Gatenby
Nicky Athurs
Bradley Dickerson
Howard Sawyer
Chris Burden

lan Marshall
Anna Chavez
Andrew McRoyall
Nigel Taylor

Will Patterson
Alan Parker
Gordon Urquhart

Thanks to everyone who came along. Hopefully | managed to get everyone’s points right. My
housemates thought | was slightly mad as | sat on the living room floor sifting through lots of bits of
soggy card (Gordon, | don’t seem to have your control card). A special shout out to Tim Patterson
and Greg Weatherhead for managing to get almost every pin pattern in the wrong box! Looks like

Time
4431
38.53
46.42
44.25
44.42
42.27
43.48
42.17
44.41
48.00
44.28
44.28
43.40
44.36
41.59
39.40
41.42
47.50
48.18
46.03
45.30

Points
410
405
390
370
360
360
265
260
225
225
210
210
200
190
185
180
165
160
135

125
?

(including any time penalties)

Leon needs to brave the woods a bit more if he wants the win in future.

Rob Kelly



