## King Alfred's Seat Results - 17/12/14

Name	Time	Points	(including any time penalties)
Adam Powell	44.31	410	(
Leon Foster	38.53	405	
Dave Alcock	46.42	390	
Ian Furlong	44.25	370	
Tim Patterson	44.42	360	
Richard Foster	42.27	360	
David Murgatroyd	43.48	265	
Laura Daniel	42.17	260	
Greg Weatherhead	44.41	225	
Robert Gatenby	48.00	225	
Nicky Athurs	44.28	210	
Bradley Dickerson	44.28	210	
Howard Sawyer	43.40	200	
Chris Burden	44.36	190	
Ian Marshall	41.59	185	
Anna Chavez	39.40	180	
Andrew McRoyall	41.42	165	
Nigel Taylor	47.50	160	
Will Patterson	48.18	135	
Alan Parker	46.03	125	
Gordon Urquhart	45.30	?	

Thanks to everyone who came along. Hopefully I managed to get everyone's points right. My housemates thought I was slightly mad as I sat on the living room floor sifting through lots of bits of soggy card (Gordon, I don't seem to have your control card). A special shout out to Tim Patterson and Greg Weatherhead for managing to get almost every pin pattern in the wrong box! Looks like Leon needs to brave the woods a bit more if he wants the win in future.

## **Rob Kelly**